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2019 WASATCH FRONT REGIONAL COUNCIL MEMBERS 

 
 
BOX ELDER COUNTY 435-734-3300 
Member:  Commissioner Jeff Scott (Box Elder)   jscott@boxeldercounty.org 
 
DAVIS COUNTY  801-451-3200 
Members:  Mayor Len Arave (N. Salt Lake)    mayor@nslcity.org                             
  Mayor Randy Lewis (Bountiful)    rlewis@bountifulutah.gov 
  Mayor Mark Shepherd (Clearfield)   mark.shepherd@clearfieldcity.org 
  Commissioner Bob Stevenson (Davis County)  bstevenson@ daviscountyutah.gov 
 
MORGAN COUNTY 801-829-6811 
Member:  Councilmember Tina Cannon (Morgan County) tcannon@morgan-county.net 
 
SALT LAKE COUNTY 385-468-2500 
Members:  Councilmember Michael Jensen (Salt Lake County)  mhjensen@slco.org 
  Mayor Jenny Wilson (Salt Lake County)   jwilson@slco.org 
  Mayor Troy Walker (Draper)    troy.walker@draper.ut.us 
  Mayor Jackie Biskupski (Salt Lake City)  jackie.biskupski@slcgov.com 
  Mayor Jeff Silvestrini (Millcreek)    jsilvestrini@millcreek.utah.gov  
  Mayor Ron Bigelow (West Valley City)   ron.bigelow@wvc-ut.gov 
  Mayor Robert Dahle (Holladay)    rdahle@cityofholladay.com 
  Mayor Derk Timothy (Bluffdale)    dtimothy@bluffdale.com 
 
TOOELE COUNTY  866-707-3100 
Member:  Commissioner Shawn Milne    smilne@tooelecounty.gmail.com  
 
WEBER COUNTY  801-399-8401 
Members:  Commissioner Scott Jenkins (Weber County)  sjenkins@co.weber.ut.us  
  Commissioner Jim Harvey (Weber County)   jharvey@co.weber.ut.us  
  Mayor Mike Caldwell (Ogden)   mikecaldwell@ogdencity.com  
  Mayor Mark Allen (Washington Terrace)   mayormark41@yahoo.com  
 
Utah Department of Transportation 801-965-4000 
Member: Carlos Braceras, Executive Director   cbraceras@utah.gov 
Utah Transit Authority   801-743-3882 
Member:  Carlton Christensen, Chair, Board of Trustees carlton@rideuta.com 
 
NON-VOTING MEMBERS 
Dawn Ramsey Utah League of Cities and Towns   dramsey@sjc.utah.gov 
Lorene Kamalu Utah Association of Counties   lkamalu@co.davis.ut.us  
Evan Curtis State Planning Coordinator   ecurtis@utah.gov  
Robert Grow Envision Utah     RobertGrow@envisionutah.org 
Utah State Senator Gregg Buxton     gbuxton@le.utah.gov  
Utah State Representative Mike Schultz    mschultz@le.utah.gov 

  
 


